
Hallenspielplan  Limesschule  ( 16128 )
Seelbacher Straße 37
65510   Idstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 15.09.2023 18:00

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

TV Nieder-Olm 1 (MJC)

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

TSG Oberursel 1

HSG Main-Nidda 2

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 1

TSG Oberursel 1

TV Nieder-Olm 1 (MJC)

HSG Main-Nidda 2

TSG Oberursel 1

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

HSG Main-Nidda 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.09.2023 13:00

13:25

13:50

14:15

14:40

15:05

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

TV Idstein 1

HSG EppLa 3

TV Idstein 1

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 1

TSG Oberursel 2

HSG MainHandball 1

TSG Oberursel 2

HSG MainHandball 1

TV Idstein 1

HSG EppLa 3

HSG BIK Wiesbaden 1

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.09.2023 09:30

09:55

10:20

10:45

11:10

11:35

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:10

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJD

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

VE MJE

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

TG Eltville 1

HSG EppLa 2

TSG Eddersheim 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

TSG Eddersheim 1

TV Idstein 2

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

TuS Nordenstadt 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

TuS Holzheim 2

HSG MainHandball 1

TuS Holzheim 2

HSG Obere Aar 1

TV Idstein 2

HSG MainHandball 1

TuS Nordenstadt 1

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

HSG Obere Aar 1

HSG Main-Nidda 1

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

TG Eltville 1

HSG EppLa 2

HSG Main-Nidda 1

TuS Holzheim 2

HSG Obere Aar 1

TV Idstein 2

HSG MainHandball 1

TuS Nordenstadt 1

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

TV Idstein 2

SG Wehrheim/Obernhain 2

TuS Nordenstadt 1

HSG Obere Aar 1

TuS Holzheim 2

HSG MainHandball 1

0:0

22:8

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


